
09.03.2024 11:44:01Herren Einzel - Singles 03.03.2024

1)Moritz Speta

bye

Christoph Walter

Mario Kosic

Murat Marabaoglu

bye

Erwin Hammer

bye

Georg Ledolter

bye

Friedrich Bedlivy

bye

Rene Schwarzbauer

bye

Andreas Freiwald

bye

GROUP WINNER

1)Moritz Speta

Mario Kosic

Murat Marabaoglu

Erwin Hammer

Georg Ledolter

Friedrich Bedlivy

Rene Schwarzbauer

Andreas Freiwald

1)Moritz Speta

Murat Marabaoglu

Georg Ledolter

Andreas Freiwald

1)Moritz Speta

Georg Ledolter

Moritz Speta

1
 
 
 

2
 
 
 

3
 
 
 

4
 
 
 

5
 
 
 

6
 
 
 

7
 
 
 

8
 
 
 

65
 
 
 

66
 
 
 

67
 
 
 

68
 
 
 

97
 
 
 

98
 
 
 

113
 
 
 

2

4

4

0

4

0

4

2

3

4

4

2

4

2

4

0

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

GROUP 1
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8)Marcus Filip

bye

Max Eiselsberg

bye

Robert Mayer

bye

Civan Keske

bye

Adolf Schweng

Thomas Krejci

Hartwig Unterweger

bye

Jan Albert

bye

Michael Kopiez

Mathias Schuij

GROUP WINNER

8)Marcus Filip

Max Eiselsberg

Robert Mayer

Civan Keske

Thomas Krejci

Hartwig Unterweger

Jan Albert

Mathias Schuij

8)Marcus Filip

Robert Mayer

Thomas Krejci

Mathias Schuij

8)Marcus Filip

Thomas Krejci

Marcus Filip
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Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

GROUP 2
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4)Gerfied Asperl

bye

Daniel Thaler

bye

Oliver Sobotka

bye

Rainer Draxler

bye

Erich Pulzer

bye

Eric Zimmermann

bye

Fabian Schenter

bye

Marcel Gold

bye

GROUP WINNER

4)Gerfied Asperl

Daniel Thaler

Oliver Sobotka

Rainer Draxler

Erich Pulzer

Eric Zimmermann

Fabian Schenter

Marcel Gold

Daniel Thaler

Rainer Draxler

Eric Zimmermann

Marcel Gold

Daniel Thaler

Eric Zimmermann

Eric Zimmermann
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Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs
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5)Felix Losan

bye

Martin Blauensteiner

bye

Thomas Dvorszky

bye

Manuel Hartweg

bye

Martin Schreitter

bye

Marcel Fieb

bye

Christoph Melnitzky

bye

Kai Niederwolfsgruber

bye

GROUP WINNER

5)Felix Losan

Martin Blauensteiner

Thomas Dvorszky

Manuel Hartweg

Martin Schreitter

Marcel Fieb

Christoph Melnitzky

Kai Niederwolfsgruber

Martin Blauensteiner

Manuel Hartweg

Martin Schreitter

Kai Niederwolfsgruber

Manuel Hartweg

Kai Niederwolfsgruber

Kai Niederwolfsgruber
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Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs
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2)Markus Pyreschitz

bye

Rafael Felix

bye

Philip Cejnar

bye

Sebastian Maly

bye

Sanjay Singh Thakur

bye

Manuel Fischer

bye

Patrick Stiel

bye

Markus Fuchs

bye

GROUP WINNER

2)Markus Pyreschitz

Rafael Felix

Philip Cejnar

Sebastian Maly

Sanjay Singh Thakur

Manuel Fischer

Patrick Stiel

Markus Fuchs

2)Markus Pyreschitz

Sebastian Maly

Sanjay Singh Thakur

Markus Fuchs

2)Markus Pyreschitz

Sanjay Singh Thakur

Markus Pyreschitz
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Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

GROUP 5
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7)Erich Masin

bye

Herwig Asperl

bye

Mario Popovits

bye

Gabriel Otto

bye

Lasse Ratz

bye

Paul Payr

bye

Kilian Lang

bye

Martin Hagmann

Teo Senjic

GROUP WINNER

7)Erich Masin

Herwig Asperl

Mario Popovits

Gabriel Otto

Lasse Ratz

Paul Payr

Kilian Lang

Teo Senjic

7)Erich Masin

Gabriel Otto

Lasse Ratz

Teo Senjic

7)Erich Masin

Teo Senjic

Erich Masin
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Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs
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3)Alireza Ghafouri

bye

Matthias Mayer

bye

Kurt Janka

bye

Haris Sivic

bye

Jan Kaindelstorfer

bye

Marc-Emilio Nalis

bye

Marcel Tomasevic

bye

Bernhard Pichler

bye

GROUP WINNER

3)Alireza Ghafouri

Matthias Mayer

Kurt Janka

Haris Sivic

Jan Kaindelstorfer

Marc-Emilio Nalis

Marcel Tomasevic

Bernhard Pichler

3)Alireza Ghafouri

Kurt Janka

Marc-Emilio Nalis

Bernhard Pichler

3)Alireza Ghafouri

Marc-Emilio Nalis

Alireza Ghafouri
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Last 128 - Best of 7 legs
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6)Günther Horvath

bye

Dario Senjic

bye

Christoph Kreuzberger

bye

Jakob Kotzab

bye

Christoph Seitl

bye

Gassebner Timurs

bye

Alen Petrek

bye

Asan Kadriu

Michale Blaschek

GROUP WINNER

6)Günther Horvath

Dario Senjic

Christoph Kreuzberger

Jakob Kotzab

Christoph Seitl

Gassebner Timurs

Alen Petrek

Asan Kadriu

6)Günther Horvath

Christoph Kreuzberger

Christoph Seitl

Alen Petrek

6)Günther Horvath

Alen Petrek

Günther Horvath
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Last 32 - Best of 7 legs
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1)Moritz Speta

Georg Ledolter

8)Marcus Filip

Thomas Krejci

Daniel Thaler

Eric Zimmermann

Manuel Hartweg

Kai Niederwolfsgruber

2)Markus Pyreschitz

Sanjay Singh Thakur

7)Erich Masin

Teo Senjic

3)Alireza Ghafouri

Marc-Emilio Nalis

6)Günther Horvath

Alen Petrek

CHAMPION

1)Moritz Speta

8)Marcus Filip

Eric Zimmermann

Kai Niederwolfsgruber

2)Markus Pyreschitz

7)Erich Masin

3)Alireza Ghafouri

6)Günther Horvath

1)Moritz Speta

Eric Zimmermann

2)Markus Pyreschitz

3)Alireza Ghafouri

1)Moritz Speta

2)Markus Pyreschitz

Markus Pyreschitz

113
 
 
 

114
 
 
 

115
 
 
 

116
 
 
 

117
 
 
 

118
 
 
 

119
 
 
 

120
 
 
 

121
 

BOARD
9

122
 

BOARD
7

123
 

BOARD
5

124
 

BOARD
3

125
 

BOARD
8

126
 

BOARD
4

127
 
 
 

4

0

4

3

1

4

1

4

4

2

4

2

4

1

4

0

4

3

4

1

4

3

4

2

5

3

5

0

4

6

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 9 legs

Final - Best of 11 legs

FINALS
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